
Tuesday, September 17
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m. 1.0,9.30 p.m. IXH: District, 7.45 a.m., 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.4 errorscman6. Oam. C |Weather ForecastBreakfast S. — on

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: ThisWeek’s Good Cause :

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. @ Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 It’s Continental
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 From Our World Library Series4. Stan Freberg4.15 Harmony Trail4,30 Musicians’ Parade30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Drama of Medicine9. 0 Famous Jury. Trials9.30 Personality Top Tunes

°

10. O Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross10.45 Emil Stern and Michel Legrandplanos)71.0 Radio Cabaret
972. 0 Close down

228 icae.6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0
1.30 p.
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Light Orchestras
Film Favourites
Doctor Paul
Fallen Angel
Tne Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
In Tune with the Times
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and Breezy
m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Moreton Gould and his Orchestra
Celebrity Artists: Richard Tauber
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton

5. 0
5.30
Caramba! It’s the Samba!
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Starring Eddie Calvert
Laugh Till You CryMedical FileKing of Quiz
Coke Time
Occupational Hazards
Famous Jury Trials
Tops in Pops
In Reverent Mood
Cafe Continental
Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs
A Stroll down BroadwayHutt Valley RequestsClose down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 School Bell
8. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Bright and Breezy10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Career Girl (final broadcast)10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunchtime Music1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
#30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),eaturing at 3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Orchestras of Lew Williams andVictor Young4.0 Romantic Interlude with HowardKeel and David Rose4.30 Ray Charles Singers and JackieGleason
5. 0 World Library5.30 Especially for Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 Norman Wisdom and PhilipGreen’s Orchestra
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 World Salon Orchestra
eas Famous Jury TrialsStephen Foster Melodies with BingCrosby and Keys Hammond
Tempest
0 Svdenham is On the Air (MaureenGarina) :

1.30 Moods for Moderns2.0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)9.30 Memory Time
10. 0 Eyes of Knight
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and 1
11. 0 Mid-morning Moods
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music
1. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.15 Early Afternoon Light Musicale
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-ing at 2.30, My Other Love3.0 From Stage and Screen
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Record Roundabout
Adventures of Rocky Starr: Raceto the Unknown15 Tea Dance45 Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Musically Yours45 Frankton Stock Sale Report andSchedule of Meat Prices
0 Hollywood Theatre of Stars.30 Starlight Theatre
0 King of Quiz
.30 Musitime5 Let’s Go Somewhere
0 Famous Jury Trials3 Dancing Time15 Stranger in Paradise30 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.39 Charles Williams’ Concert Orches-
9.45 Inia Te Wiata (bass)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
-15 Esther and I
30 Career Girl45 Laura Chilton-30 Popular tInstrumentalists45 From Our Long-Playing Library0 Lunch Music
0 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.45 Novelty Groups2.0 A Many Splendoured Thing2.15 Rippling Keys

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw),featuring at 3.0, Fate Walked Beside Me30 Songs for You
3.45 Singing Strings4.0 Music from the Films
4.30 Hits of Yesterday
4.45 Yours Sincerely: Ruby Murray5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes6.45 Music of the South Seas7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Horatio Hornblower
8. 0 King of Quiz8.39 Brightest and Best on Record
8.45 You Be the Judge ;

9. 0 John Turner's Family9.32 Relax and Listen10. 0 Parade of Pops10.30 Close down

4ZB won tem6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35
8.12
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning, SessionMusical Album
Doctor Paul
The Girl from Nowhere
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0
2.30
Tuesday Matinee
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton

3.30 Serenade to Music
Song Recital
Favourite Listening
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Laugh Till You Cry
Rick O’Shea
King of Quiz
Famous Discoveries
Drama of Medicine
Famous Jury Trials
Favourite Listening
Romance in Song
The Amazing Simon Crawley
Melody on the Line
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 me
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. O Girl from Nowhere
10.15 Twilight Journey
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow11. 0 Carroll Gibbons and the Boyfriends11.15 Jane Froman Sings11.30 Shopping Reporter12, 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Esther and
3.30 Music of the Nations4. 0 Popular Parade4.20 Harry Grove Trio4.40 The Song Spinners5. 0 The chestras of Larry Clintonand Tommy Dorsey5.30 Children’s Corner
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On the March with Harry Fryer’sOrchestra6.4 Piano Moods: Emil Stern and

| Miche! Legrand6.30 The Week in Palmerston NorthDouble Bill: Jeri Southern and the Q-Tees:7. 0 Starlight Theatre7.30 Gauntdale House
8. 0 Richard Diamonda0 Medical Filecou Famous Jury Trials9.30 Music from Stage and Screen10. 0 Tenor Sax Solos by Georgie Auld10.15 Swingtime10.30 Close down
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